
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-07-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Arturo Alessandri (1920): una elección entre amenazas

10
710,0
$ 1.576.949

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-07-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Arturo Alessandri (1920): una elección entre amenazas

11
704,5
$ 1.564.732

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-07-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Arturo Alessandri (1920): una elección entre amenazas

12
713,5
$ 1.584.773

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


